Inventario e ricevimento merci

PENNA A SFERA KING

Codice prodotto: 1048806

Colore

Bianco

Rosa

Arancia

nero

Rosso

Blu

Stock disponibile
2087

12229

5723

1232

7167

700

Inventario e ricevimento merci

PENNA A SFERA KING
Codice prodotto: 1048806

Riservato

0

0

Ricezione futura della merce

10000 (chilowatt 34)

10000 (chilowatt 24)

10000 (chilowatt 34)

Pagina 1



