## Inventario e ricevimento merci

## **PENNA A SFERA KING**

Codice prodotto: 1048806

Colore	Stock disponibile	Riservato	Ricezione futura della merce
Bianco	2087	0	10000 (chilowatt 34)
Rosa	12229	0	
Arancia	5723	0	
nero	1232	0	10000 (chilowatt 24)
Rosso	7167	0	
Blu	700	0	10000 (chilowatt 34)